1
Miniature Safety Limit Switch D4D-jR
A Series of Pull-reset Models Available
Ideal for elevators (EN81), escalators (EN115), and
conveyors.
Positive opening mechanism and double
insulation approved by TÜV, BIA and SUVA.
Approved by UL and CSA standards.

Low-voltage Directive
prEN1088
Ordering Information
Model Number Legend:
D4D-jjjjR
1 2 3
1. Conduit
1: Pg13.5 (1-conduit)
2: G1/2 (1-conduit)
3: 1/2-14NPT (1-conduit)
5: Pg13.5 (2-conduit)
6: G1/2 (2-conduit)
2. Built-in Switch
5: 1NC/1NO (Slow-action)
A: 2NC (Slow-action)
3. Actuator
20: Roller lever
21: Adjustable roller lever
27: Adjustable roller lever (with rubber roller lever)
31: Plunger
32: Roller plunger
62: One-way roller arm lever (horizontal)
72: One-way roller arm lever (vertical)
C UL
D4D-jR D4D-jR
2
Actuator Conduit size (see note) 1NC/1NO (Slow-action) 2NC (Slow-action)
Positive opening
(see note 2)
Model Positive opening
(see note 2)
Model
Roller lever 1-conduit Pg13.5 D4D-1520R D4D-1A20R
G1/2 D4D-2520R D4D-2A20R
1/2-14NPT D4D-3520R D4D-3A20R
2-conduit Pg13.5 D4D-5520R D4D-5A20R
G1/2 D4D-6520R D4D-6A20R
Adjustable roller lever 1-conduit Pg13.5 D4D-1521R D4D-1A21Rj
G1/2 D4D-2521R D4D-2A21R
1/2-14NPT D4D-3521R D4D-3A21R
2-conduit Pg13.5 D4D-5521R D4D-5A21R
G1/2 D4D-6521R D4D-6A21R
Adjustable roller lever
( i h bb ll l )
1-conduit Pg13.5 D4D-1527R D4D-1A27Rj
(with rubber roller lever) G1/2 D4D-2527R D4D-2A27R
1/2-14NPT D4D-3527R D4D-3A27R
2-conduit Pg13.5 D4D-5527R D4D-5A27R
G1/2 D4D-6527R D4D-6A27R
Plunger 1-conduit Pg13.5 D4D-1531R D4D-1A31Rg
G1/2 D4D-2531R D4D-2A31R
1/2-14NPT D4D-3531R D4D-3A31R
2-conduit Pg13.5 D4D-5531R D4D-5A31R
G1/2 D4D-6531R D4D-6A31R
Roller plunger 1-conduit Pg13.5 D4D-1532R D4D-1A32Rp g
G1/2 D4D-2532R D4D-2A32R
1/2-14NPT D4D-3532R D4D-3A32R
2-conduit Pg13.5 D4D-5532R D4D-5A32R
G1/2 D4D-6532R D4D-6A32R
One-way roller arm lever
(h i l)
1-conduit Pg13.5 D4D-1562R D4D-1A62Ry
(horizontal) G1/2 D4D-2562R D4D-2A62R
1/2-14NPT D4D-3562R D4D-3A62R
2-conduit Pg13.5 D4D-5562R D4D-5A62R
G1/2 D4D-6562R D4D-6A62R
One-way roller arm lever
( i l)
1-conduit Pg13.5 D4D-1572R D4D-1A72Ry
(vertical) G1/2 D4D-2572R D4D-2A72R
1/2-14NPT D4D-3572R D4D-3A72R
2-conduit Pg13.5 D4D-5572R D4D-5A72R
G1/2 D4D-6572R D4D-6A72R